IECEx Certificate
of Conformity
INTERNATIONAL ELECTROTECHNICAL COMMISSION
IEC Certification System for Explosive Atmospheres
for rules and details of the IECEx Scheme visit www.iecex.com
Certificate No.: IECEx UL 21.0034X
Status: Current
Date of Issue: 2021-08-31

 Issue No.: 0
 Page 1 of 1
TYPE DESIGNATION
Nomenclature:
Model Name Model Number Description
GD2-FRS21AC 440N-G02117 Magnetically actuated safety switch, 3m cable
GD2 FRS21DC 440N-G02123 Magnetically actuated safety switch, 3m cable
GD2 FRS21DC 440N-G02143 Magnetically actuated safety switch, 6m cable
GD2 FRS21DC 440N-G02137 Magnetically actuated safety switch, 10m cable
GD2 FRS21DC 440N-G02149 Magnetically actuated safety switch, 8 pin M12 micro
PARAMETERS RELATING TO THE SAFETY
250 V AC, 2A or 24V DC, 1A
MARKING
Marking has to be readable and indelible; it has to include the following indications: